TH5
www.vishay.com Vishay Sprague
Revision: 28-Sep-16 1 Document Number: 40146
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Solid Tantalum Surface Mount Chip Capacitors TANTAMOUNT™,
Molded Case, HI-TMP®, Very High Temperature 200 °C

(μA)
TYPICAL DCL
AT +200 °C
(μA)
MAX. DF
AT +25 °C
(%)
MAX. ESR
AT +25 °C
100 kHz
()
MAX. RIPPLE
100 kHz
IRMS (A)
5 VDC AT +200 °C
100 E TH5E107(1)005(2)0250 5.0 300 8 0.250 0.81
8 VDC AT +200 °C
22 D TH5D226(1)008(2)0500 6.0 360 6 0.500 0.55
22 E TH5E226(1)008(2)0500 6.0 360 6 0.500 0.57
21 VDC AT +200 °C
10 E TH5E106(1)021(2)1000 2.1 120 6 1.000 0.41
10 E TH5E106(1)021(2)0500 2.1 120 6 0.500 0.57
24 VDC AT +200 °C
4.7 E TH5E475(1)024(2)2500 1.1 60 10 2.500 0.26
STANDARD PACKAGING QUANTITY
CASE CODE
UNITS PER REEL
13" FULL REEL 7" FULL REEL 7" HALF REEL 7" PARTIAL REEL